MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

TOTAL

GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

ELECTRICITY
kWh Cost
6,560 692.07
6,360 $686.17
5,720 $667.09
6,280 $688.40
5,960 $679.21
7,400 $794.62
9,760 $971.13
12,160 $1,084.56
10,600 $954.31
10,560 $972.79
8,080 $788.33
6,120 $651.69
9,630.37

WATER

Gallons
5200
13800
12300
6300
6200
6900
32600
36700
35000
33300
67200
26500

House Bill 3693 Report
2021 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

Cost
$117.52
$174.28
$164.39
$124.79
$124.12
$128.75
$298.36
$325.43
$314.20
$302.99
$526.72
$258.11

$2,859.66

2859.66

NATURAL GAS
Ccf Cost
359.00 $299.76
423.00 $336.26
383.00 $297.72
174.00 $182.19
459.00 $361.42
55.00 $107.24
25.00 $50.49
12.00 $78.97
11.00 $79.62
22.00 $92.52
14.00 $88.45
251.00 $309.27
$2,283.91
2,283.91



