GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT House Bill 3693 Report

2021 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

MONTH	ELECTRICITY		WATER		NATURAL GAS	
	kWh	Cost	Gallons	Cost	Ccf	Cost
January	6,560	692.07	5200	\$117.52	359.00	\$299.76
February	6,360	\$686.17	13800	\$174.28	423.00	\$336.26
March	5,720	\$667.09	12300	\$164.39	383.00	\$297.72
April	6,280	\$688.40	6300	\$124.79	174.00	\$182.19
May	5,960	\$679.21	6200	\$124.12	459.00	\$361.42
June	7,400	\$794.62	6900	\$128.75	55.00	\$107.24
July	9,760	\$971.13	32600	\$298.36	25.00	\$50.49
August	12,160	\$1,084.56	36700	\$325.43	12.00	\$78.97
September	10,600	\$954.31	35000	\$314.20	11.00	\$79.62
October	10,560	\$972.79	33300	\$302.99	22.00	\$92.52
November	8,080	\$788.33	67200	\$526.72	14.00	\$88.45
December	6,120	\$651.69	26500	\$258.11	251.00	\$309.27
				\$2,859.66		\$2,283.91
TOTAL		9,630.37		2859.66		2,283.91